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TEACHERS’ RETIREMENT BOARD 

 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday February 8, 2012 
(CANCELLED) 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday March 14, 2012 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday April 25, 2012 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday May 9, 2012 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday June 13, 2012 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday July 4, 2012 
(CANCELLED) 10:00 AM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday August 8, 2012 
(WORKSHOP) 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday September 12, 2012 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday October 24, 2012 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday November 14, 2012 
(CANCELLED) 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 
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